Meeting and Key Dates 2024

RSLWA
North Beach
RSL Sub-Branch

Meeting / Key Date

Day Date Detail
Monday 8 April General Meeting
Thursday 25 April ANZAC Dawn Service, Gunfire Breakfast, “Two-Up”
Monday 13 May General Meeting
Monday 10 June General Meeting
Monday 8 July General Meeting
Friday 12 July Closing Date of Nominations / Re-nominations for
Position Encumbant
President John Rolfe
Vice President Peter Bowring
Warden Rob Sweet
Monday 12 August {e Annual General Meeting and election
e General Meeting
Monday | 9 September | General Meeting
Monday | 14 October | General Meeting
Monday | 4 November : General Meeting
Monday i 11 November { Remembrance Day

Monday

9 December

General Meeting




